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02/03/22 Statement of Activities
Accrual Basis January through December 2021

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Charitable Contributions
Instruction Fees
Membership Dues

Total Income

Expense
Computer Expense
Grants Given
Instruction Expense
Instructor Cert Reimbursement
Organizational Affiliations
PayPal Fees
Post Office Box Fee
Telephone
Website Expenses

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

TOTAL

2,280.00
3,440.00

440.00

6,160.00

90.09
2,500.00
2,760.00

500.00
200.00
36.02
118.00
8.98
130.21

6,343.30

-183.30

-183.30
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