Iowa Whitewater Coalition, Inc. **Statement of Activities**

January through December 2021

	TOTAL
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Charitable Contributions	2,280.00
Instruction Fees	3,440.00
Membership Dues	440.00
Total Income	6,160.00
Expense	
Computer Expense	90.09
Grants Given	2,500.00
Instruction Expense	2,760.00
Instructor Cert Reimbursement	500.00
Organizational Affiliations	200.00
PayPal Fees	36.02
Post Office Box Fee	118.00
Telephone	8.98
Website Expenses	130.21
Total Expense	6,343.30
Net Ordinary Income	-183.30
Net Income	-183.30